
Stockport Exchange Phase 4
MSCP1A

Planning Pack



This document has been designed to be viewed / printed A3 double sided. 

Ryder Architecture Limited
Innovation Centre
131 Mount Pleasant
Liverpool
L3 5TF
United Kingdom

+44 151 237 1300

info@ryderarchitecture.com
www.ryderarchitecture.com

Newcastle
London 
Glasgow
Liverpool
Hong Kong
Vancouver
Amsterdam

Ryder Alliance
Melbourne
Sydney
Perth
Brisbane
Barcelona
Durban 
Johannesburg
Cape Town
Bangkok
Shanghai
Seoul
Tokyo

www.ryderalliance.com

Project number
10129:02



Contents

Page
4
8
9
11
12
18

CGIs
Massing
GA Plans
GA Sections
Facade Treatment
GA Elevations

Checked
Gareth Callen

Author
Dimitrios Papaptheodorou

Date
02 September 2021

Revision   
P01 



Image Label

Stockport Exchange
Masterplan



Image Label

MSCP1A
Front View



Image Label

NE Corner



Image Label

NW Corner



Massing



Image Label

GA Plans
Ground Floor

C D E F G H K

4

7

2

3

6

8

9

5

A I J

Cycle Store

Cleaners/
Store

DR

DR

Water

1:
1

2 
R

am
p

1:
6

 R
am

p

Staff

Security

Office

Meeting

Store

LV SwitchSubstation

Stair A
Lobby A

Stair B

Lo
bb

y 
B

1

L

3007 4975 7200 7200 7200 7200 7200 7700 2675 5000
B

10

49
53

60
00

49
00

49
00

60
00

49
00

49
00

60
00

49
53

N 389852267
E 389406509

N 389873576
E 389406712

0

Scale Bar (m)

N

The use of this data by the recipient acts as an agreement of the following statements. 
Do not use this data if you do not agree with any of the following statements:-

All drawings are based upon site information supplied by third parties and as such their 
accuracy cannot be guaranteed. All features are approximate and subject to clarification by a 
detailed topographical survey, statutory service enquiries and confirmation of the legal 
boundaries.

The controlled version of this drawing should be viewed in DWF or PDF format not DWG or 
other formats. All prints of this drawing must be made in full colour.

Where this drawing has been based upon Ordnance Survey data, it has been reproduced 
under the terms of Ryder Licence No. 100000144. Reproduction of this drawing in whole or 
in part is prohibited without the prior permission of Ordnance Survey.

Do not scale the drawing.  Use figured dimensions in all cases.  Check all dimensions on site.  
Report any discrepancies in writing to Ryder before proceeding.
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GA Plan - Level 00
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Stockport
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- 357 No. Standard Spaces
- 18 No. Disabled Spaces
- 2 No. Disabled EV Spaces
- 22 No. Standard EV Spaces

TOTAL: 399 No. Spaces

1 : 200

GA Plan - Level 001

Rev. Description Drawn Checked Date
P1 First Issue DPA GCA 09/04/21
P2 Dimensions added to cores DPA GCA 13/04/21
P3 Entrance lanes and setting out altered DPA GCA 20/04/21
P4 Layouts amended DPA GCA 28/04/21

P5 Transition ramps added. EV spaces
relocated

DPA GCA 12/05/21

P6 Office accommodation added. Cycle
store relocated.

DPA GCA 03/06/21
P9 Issued for Planning DPA GCA 28/06/21
P7 Core door widths amended DPA GCA 10/06/21
P8 Substation and switch rooms flipped DPA GCA 11/06/21
P10 Core A Dry Riser relocated DPA GCA 07/07/21
P11 CBRE office layout amended DPA GCA 27/07/21
P12 Issued for Tender DPA GCA 13/08/21

P13 Substation Updated, Issued for
Tender

AWI GCA 27/08/21



Upper floors

DR

1:
1

2 
R

am
p

1:
6

 R
am

p
1:

6
 R

am
p

1:
1

2 
R

am
p

74980.00

75730.00

74980.00

75730.00

74230.00

Lobby A
Stair A

Stair B

Lobby B

R
is

er

D
R

C D E F G H K

3006.85 4975.00 7200.00 7200.00 7200.00 7200.00 7200.00 7700.00 2675.00 5000.00

81210.00

81960.00

81210.00

80460.00

A I

DR

1:
6

 R
am

p
1:

1
2 

R
am

p

J

Lobby A
Stair A

Stair B

Lobby B

R
is

er

D
R

LBC D E F G H K

4

7

2

3

6

8

9

5

A I

3006.85 4975.00 7200.00 7200.00 7200.00 7200.00 7200.00 7700.00 2675.00 5000.00

78095.00

78845.00

78095.00

77345.00

DR

1:
1

2 
R

am
p

1:
6

 R
am

p
1:

6
 R

am
p

1:
1

2 
R

am
p

49
53

60
00

49
00

49
00

60
00

49
00

49
00

60
00

49
53

J

Lobby A
Stair A

Stair B

Lobby B

R
is

er

D
R

1

LB

10

4

7

2

3

6

8

9

5

49
53

60
00

49
00

49
00

60
00

49
00

49
00

60
00

49
53

D
R

DR

1:
1

2 
R

am
p

1:
6

 R
am

p
1:

6
 R

am
p

1:
1

2 
R

am
p

71865.00

72615.00

72615.00

71865.00

71115.00

Stair B

Lobby A
Stair A

Lobby B

R
is

er

1

10

0

Scale Bar (m)

N
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